## 2019-2020 Benninghoven PTA

The Benninghoven PTA welcomes local businesses to partner with us to enhance our school and community partnership. By becoming a business member of the PTA, you are supporting the kids and families who make your business thrive! Business members are featured with logo placement and website links on the Benninghoven PTA website which reaches the families of our 500+ students. Please consider this worthwhile partnership! The students, staff, and families of Benninghoven thank you for your support!

Business Membership \$25.00	
Business Name:	
Business Telephone Number:	
Business Address:	
Contact Name (First & Last):	
Email Address:	
Description of Business:	
	Membership: \$25.00
	Additional Donations: \$
	Total = \$

Please make checks payable:	
Benninghoven PTA.	

Thank you for your support!

For Office Use Only		
Date:		
Check Cash Square		
Amount:		
Check #:		
Notes:		